
 

 

Using a distance table 
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Working out distances 

 

UK Road Distance Chart. All distances are in miles. 

 

 
 

 
Birmingham 

 

 
Cardiff 

 

 
Edinburgh 

 

 
London 

 

 
York 

 

 
Birmingham  

 
102 

 
290 

 
111 

 
129 

 

 
Cardiff 

 
102  

 
273 

 
150 

 
231 

 

 
Edinburgh 

 
290 

 
373  

 
372 

 
186 

 

 
London 

 
111 

 
150 

 
372  

 
194 

 

 
York 

 
129 

 
231 

 
186 

 
194  

Use the above table to work out the distance between these cities. 

1.  Birmingham and Edinburgh. 

2.  London and Cardiff. 

3.  York and Birmingham. 

4.  Cardiff and York. 

5.  Which cities are 186 miles apart? 

 

Now check your answers with those on the answer sheet. 

 


