

## Using a distance table

## Working out distances

UK Road Distance Chart. All distances are in miles.

	Birmingham	Cardiff	Edinburgh	London	York
Birmingham		102	290	111	129
Cardiff	102		273	150	231
Edinburgh	290	373		372	186
London	111	150	372		194
York	129	231	186	194	

Use the above table to work out the distance between these cities.

- 1. Birmingham and Edinburgh.
- 2. London and Cardiff.
- 3. York and Birmingham.
- 4. Cardiff and York.
- 5. Which cities are 186 miles apart?

Now check your answers with those on the answer sheet.

bbc.co.uk/skillswise © BBC 2011 B B C